September 30, 2004 Page 1
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
Western District of Oklahoma
MEETING OF CREDITORS: 10/13/2004
(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)

case # debtor attorney date filed

EELEE 215 Dean A. McGee Avenue, room 119 SEEEEEf-Z

TRUSTEE: L. Win Holbrook

02-15138 Ila Malinda Johnson Dekovan L. Bowler 05/23/02
Dan Jay Johnson, Jr.

04-19639 Lena Joyce Edmonson Rex D. Brooks 09/03/04

04-19658 Sarah Lee Hartzell Jerry D. Brown 09/03/04

04-19650 Evert L. Christensen Don D. Elwick 09/03/04

04-19645 Lana Marlene Skinner Don D. Elwick 09/03/04

04-19654 Ryan McGuinness Allison J. Maynard 09/03/04

04-19660 Clydetta E. Freeman L. David McBride 09/03/04

04-19659 Ray R. Ramirez L. David McBride 09/03/04
Karen A. Ramirez

04-19661 Diana L. Robinson L. David McBride 09/03/04

04-19662 Randolph S. Scott L. David McBride 09/03/04
Gwenolyn F. Scott

04-19656 Ana Veronica Molina 09/03/04

04-19636 Betty Jean Black Kenneth Lee Peacher 09/03/04
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U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
Western District of Oklahoma
MEETING OF CREDITORS: 10/13/2004
(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)

case # debtor attorney date filed
04-19643 Karl Anthony Madison Anna L. Self 09/03/04
04-19642 Jose Gilberto Perales Anna L. Self 09/03/04
04-19651 Troy D Haney Leland W. Shilling 09/03/04
04-19657 Amanda Shea Hedrick Julia K. Tiller 09/03/04
04-19663 Richard Paden Stallo Douglas S. Wall 09/03/04

Michele G. Stallo
08:30 215 Dean A. McGee Avenue, room 119 chapter
TRUSTEE: L. Win Holbrook
04-19090 Isaac Clinton Lively James Branum 08/20/04

Melissa Ann Lively
04-19095 Russell Chad Longest James Branum 08/20/04
04-19094 James Levy Moore James Branum 08/20/04
04-19086 Gregory Whayne Sam James Branum 08/20/04

Elizabeth Ann Sam
04-19069 Pantaleon Varela Stanley Niece 08/19/04
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MEETING OF CREDITORS: 10/13/2004
(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)
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igigg 215 Dean A. McGee Avenue, room 119 SEEEEEf-Z

TRUSTEE: Robert D. Garrett

04-19664 Shawn Choate John G. Camp 09/03/04
Alicia Choate

04-18756 Michael Lee Eubank Lisa K. Endres 08/11/04

04-19677 Bridget Ann Skipworth Deborah E. Fortune 09/03/04

04-19675 Albert Louis Ramirez Martha Nan Henley 09/03/04
Diane Elizabeth Ramirez

04-18997 Sherrie Marie Koehn John Joel Kocher 08/18/04

04-19039 Manuel Chacon S. Louis Little 08/19/04

04-19674 Keith McKinney S. Louis Little 09/03/04

04-19673 Asencion Pina S. Louis Little 09/03/04

04-19669 Lisa A Almasri Steve Lucas 09/03/04

04-19670 Cruz G Mendoza Steve Lucas 09/03/04
Maria O Carreon

04-19671 Robert E Warren Steve Lucas 09/03/04
Barbara K Warren

04-18877 Darrel Brown James L. Menzer 08/13/04
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MEETING OF CREDITORS: 10/13/2004
(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)
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04-19000 Robert DeWitt Crouch Joel K. Mitchell 08/18/04

04-19686 Bradford Blake Klaassen Richard J. Phillips 09/03/04
Phyllis Marie Klaassen

04-19685 Stevan E Larsen Richard J. Phillips 09/03/04

04-13903 Roy Martin Gabriel Rivera 04/09/04
Judy Martin

04-19676 Darla Kay McConville Ted L Ryals 09/03/04

04-19679 Mary Inez Schillings William I. Schawo 09/03/04

04-19684 Ricardo Oaxaca Herrera Edwin J. Shapard 09/03/04
Cirila Olivas Herrera

04-19682 Luella Ruth Deason Albert J. Tesio 09/03/04

04-19681 Chester E Strickland Albert J. Tesio 09/03/04
Shirley J Strickland

04-19683 Ronald Dean Bradford Margaret Travis 09/03/04

04-19672 Russell Davis Travis Keith White 09/03/04

Devlynn Davis



September 30, 2004 Page 5
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
Western District of Oklahoma
MEETING OF CREDITORS: 10/13/2004
(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)
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11:00 215 Dean A. McGee Avenue, room 119 chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Robert A. Brown

04-19701 Jimmy Dean Cowan Tammy S. Boling 09/07/04
Sheila Louise Cowan

04-19702 Nakita O'Kelley Tammy S. Boling 09/07/04
04-19699 Jessica D'Aun Carroll Jerry D. Brown 09/07/04
04-19719 Romie Lee Brown Shawn David Fulkerson 09/07/04
04-19703 Kryste D Robertson Steve T. Lucas 09/07/04
04-19695 Holmes Kenton Fuller Jeffery S. Ludlam 09/03/04

Cheri Lynne Fuller

04-19697 Ramona Renae Agnew Chuck Moss 09/07/04
04-19698 Robert Edward Maupin, III Chuck Moss 09/07/04
04-19696 Harvey Hawkins, Jr James Edward Oliver 09/07/04

Susie Ann Hawkins

04-19687 Larry Leo Jordan Richard J. Phillips 09/03/04
Alice Faye Jordan

04-19688 Carl Edward Rice Richard J. Phillips 09/03/04
Audrey Ellen Rice
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04-19716

04-19704

04-19718

04-19692

04-19700

04-18579

04-18697

04-18699

Page 6

U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
Western District of Oklahoma

MEETING OF CREDITORS:

10/13/2004

(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)

Jeffery L Sealey
Jami M Sealey

Bruce Don Thompson
Chandi Renae Thompson

Ronald Gene Wann
Dana Lynn Wann

Richard Melvin Robinette
Mallonie Mechelle Robinette

Jackie Lee Lively

Kenneth Carter
Sandra Elaine Carter

Ragena Sue Greenback

Khamphan Phimphachan

attorney date filed
Shandelle Wolfe Recker 09/07/04
Shandelle Wolfe Recker 09/07/04
Shandelle Wolfe Recker 09/07/04
Richard Melvin Robinette 09/03/04

Mallonie Mechelle Robinette

Michael J. Tullius 09/07/04
Christopher A. Wood 08/06/04
Christopher A. Wood 08/10/04
Christopher A. Wood 08/10/04
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(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)
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12:00 215 Dean A. McGee Avenue, room 119 chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Douglas N Gould

04-19734 Carol R Harris Reese Allen 09/07/04
04-19736 Frankie Sue Harris Reese Allen 09/07/04
00-16942 Donald Ely Guy, Jr. Deborah L. Brooks 09/01/00
04-19721 Joseph Ray Ellington Joseph Ray Ellington 09/07/04
Marcy LeeAnn Ellington Marcy LeeAnn Ellington
04-19484 Patricia A. Bibb Rodney D. Fergason 08/31/04
04-19740 James Edward Challis, Jr D. Sharon Gentry 09/07/04
04-19735 Wesley V Musgrave Jim King 09/07/04

Diana Marlene Musgrave

04-19738 Anthony L Delce Danny B. Nichols 09/07/04
04-19739 Douglas J Lance Danny B. Nichols 09/07/04
04-19737 Joseph T McCann Danny B. Nichols 09/07/04
04-19731 Larry Dean Shepherd, Jr Jim Pearson 09/07/04

Wanda Kay Shepherd

04-19726 Jose Paulo Amorin Kristie D. Scivally 09/07/04
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04-19725

04-19742

04-19728

04-19730

04-19729

04-19724

12:30

TRUSTEE:

04-19483

U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
Western District of Oklahoma
MEETING OF CREDITORS: 10/13/2004

(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)

James Earl Sanders

Tyrone Lamont Springer

Sandra Kaye Gooden

Naomi R Scheuerman
Terry D Scheuerman

Juanita Jean Ward

Violet Jewell Zahar

attorney

Kristie D. Scivally

Stan Twardy

Christopher A. Wood

Christopher A. Wood

Christopher A. Wood

Violet Jewell Zahar

215 Dean A. McGee Avenue, room 119

Douglas N Gould

John L. Rains

Z. Joseph Young

Page 8

date filed

09/07/04

09/07/04

09/07/04

09/07/04

09/07/04

09/07/04

08/31/04
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U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
Western District of Oklahoma
MEETING OF CREDITORS: 10/13/2004
(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)

case # debtor attorney date filed

01:00 215 Dean A. McGee Avenue, room 119 chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Susan J. Manchester

04-19044 David D. Temple Thomas S. Bala 08/19/04
Ruth A. Temple

04-19745 Rodney Lee Boley Gary L. Cantrell 09/07/04
04-19758 Martin J Harrington Shawn D. Hodges 09/08/04
04-19764 David Jaime Shawn D. Hodges 09/08/04
04-19755 Julee Kathleen Valentour James Ellwood McCright 09/07/04
04-19751 Carol Ann Whitlock Neil P. McGuffee 09/07/04
04-19746 Donia Nicole Colbert Chris Mudd 09/07/04
04-19753 Myrna Herman Eshragh Chris Mudd 09/07/04
04-19752 Ricky Lee Walker Chris Mudd 09/07/04

Susan Faustino Walker

04-19768 Kevin J Denny James E. Palinkas 09/08/04
Lori S Denny

04-19749 David D Carolina, Sr Joel A. Porter 09/07/04

04-19747 Michael M Dillard Joel A. Porter 09/07/04
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date filed

04-19750

04-19743

04-19759

04-19766

04-19767

Dennis Jones

Jose Epe Rodriquez
Rosa S Rodriquez

Linda Wilke

Darrell R Collins
Peggy S Collins

David Lee Bancroft
Ollie Ann Bancroft

Joel A. Porter

Gabriel Rivera

Barry R. Simms

Daniel J. Stoner

H. Edward Terry

09/07/04

09/07/04

09/08/04

09/08/04

09/08/04
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U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
Western District of Oklahoma
MEETING OF CREDITORS: 10/13/2004
(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)

case # debtor attorney date filed

EELEE 215 Dean A. McGee Avenue, room 119 SEEEEEf-Z

TRUSTEE: David Bryant

04-19790 William Thomas Stevens, Jr James H. Bellingham 09/08/04

04-19788 Lorna Joan Morgan Jerry D. Brown 09/08/04

04-19784 Helen Y Black John L. Collinsworth 09/08/04

04-19799 Richard Dean Stiner Joseph W. Farber 09/09/04
Darla Lynette Stiner

04-19798 Team Productions, Inc Joseph W. Farber 09/09/04

04-19797 Jimmy Scott Wright Joseph W. Farber 09/09/04
Lisa Ann Wright

04-19783 Jesse L Grady Ginger D. Goddard 09/08/04

04-19782 Dana R Kirby Ginger D. Goddard 09/08/04

04-15536 Kelly L. Roper Robert J. Haupt 05/19/04
Lorene M. Roper

04-19777 Catherine Renee Fulwiley Chuck Moss 09/08/04

04-19778 Harold Joseph Jones Chuck Moss 09/08/04
Jessica Anne Jones

04-19779 Robert Anthony Lawrence Chuck Moss 09/08/04
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04-19776

04-19780

04-19775

04-19773

Todd Alan Roberts
Michelle Marie Roberts

Deana Lyn Walker

Tanya M Carolina
Sydney Carolina

Angela Michelle Leissner

Chuck Moss

Chuck Moss

D. Michael Roberts

D. Michael Roberts

09/08/04

09/08/04

09/08/04

09/08/04
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TRUSTEE:

04-19807

04-19801

04-19803

04-19802

04-19816

04-19817

04-19828

04-19804

04-19805

04-19821

04-19820

04-19829

U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
Western District of Oklahoma

MEETING OF CREDITORS:
(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)

215 Dean A.

10/13/2004

attorney

McGee Avenue, room 119

Janice Loyd

Donald W Kay

David Michael Deitz
Diana Marie Deitz

Max E Harris

Curtis Wayne Kisling

Stacy Dawn Deatherage

John Conrad Knoepfli
Brenda Sue Knoepfli

Jonathan Earl Brewer

Hafiza Khatun

Eric Alan McGuire
Jenny Marie McGuire

John R Guin
LaShonda A Guin

Jack Dale Todd

Billy C Metz

Robert S. Abernathy

David A. Davis

David A. Davis

David A. Davis

Rodney Kent Freed

Rodney Kent Freed

Walter Gaidaroff

Philip A. Hurtt

Philip A. Hurtt

L. David McBride

L. David McBride

Billy C Metz
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date filed

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04
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Western District of Oklahoma
MEETING OF CREDITORS: 10/13/2004
(held pursuant to §341 of the Bankruptcy Code)

attorney
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date filed

04-19818

04-19809

04-19806

02-14643

04-19808

Esther M Hanson

Alondrae Lynn Smith

Bradford Built Homes Inc

Clifford Dwayne Whitley

Julie A Jordan

James E. Palinkas

Scott R. Tack

Margaret Travis

Greg S. Wilson

09/09/04

09/09/04

09/09/04

05/14/02

09/09/04



